
C DIV: THE W 107 FT OF S1/2 OF
BLOCK 36 & COMM SW COR, RUN E
107 FT FOR POB, CONT E 85.13

SAMSON CHRISTOPHER M
181 SE HERNANDO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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SALE:2:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

BLDG:1:1: NW1/4 32-3S-17

SALE:1:1: PART OF BLK 36

HX Base Yr

181 SE HERNANDO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,714 97.3434 109.02 295,880 1900 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2440

BAS 1,495 100 1,495 105,940

FOP 643 30 193 13,677

FUS 945 100 945 66,966

UOP 175 20 35 2,480

USP 132 35 46 3,260

3,390 2,714 192,322

BAS= W5 N4 USP= E5 N12 W11 S12 E6$ W16 N3 W35 S2 W7 S17 FOP=
S21 E48 N19 E15 N5 W21 S19 W18 N6 W17 N10 W7$ E7 S10 E17 S6
E18 N19 E21 N9$ PTR=N40FUS= N27 W35 S2 UOP= W7 S25 E7 N25$
S25 E35 $ S40$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 16 256.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,920

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2,120

1 0100 C SFR 0 RO 107.00 105.00 20,038.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 35,066


